
2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 3 - 4 AUGUST 2019

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

JUNIORS & BUCKETS

WARM UP

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 04/08/19 Started at: 09:33:24

Event: W04A Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 6.2C Starters: 12

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:44

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

  1 29 Harrison VOIGHT / Voight Contracting ??? Honda NX 150 1:06.182  3 of  5

  2 74 Jacob ROULSTONE J80 Moriwaki MDH 85 1:07.336  4 of  4 1.154 1.154

  3 36 Angus GRENFELL J150 Yamaha R15 150 1:13.144  4 of  4 6.962 5.808

  4 24 Jamie PORT / Yamaha / AGV / Ricondi / Motul / Pirelli J150 Yamaha R15 150 1:14.065  4 of  4 7.883 .921

  5 100 Brendan D'ARCY SLp Honda H100 108 1:18.910  2 of  2 12.728 4.845

  6 16 Michael CLAIR / BART / TCN Racing.com J150 Honda CBR 150 1:21.107  4 of  4 14.925 2.197

  7 8 Andrew ENGLISH / Civil Survey Solutions SLp Honda H100 100 1:22.403  2 of  2 16.221 1.296

  8 77 Adam NICOLSON / Sketa Grimshaw Tourers SLp Sketa H100 100 1:23.807  3 of  3 17.625 1.404

  9 7 Alan NICOLSON / Sketa Grimshaw Tourers SLp Sketa H100 100 1:26.457  3 of  3 20.275 2.650

 10 66 Heinz SCHLUTER / R & B Racing SLp Suzuki Timmy 150 1:27.912  3 of  3 21.730 1.455

 11 07 Tom NICOLSON / Sketa Grimshaw Tourers SLp Sketa H100 100 1:30.511  2 of  2 24.329 2.599

Not enough laps

 NC 8a Nathan GREENE / Civil Survey Solutions NP Honda H100 100 .000  0 of  0 -1:06.182

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 3 - 4 AUGUST 2019

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

JUNIORS & BUCKETS

WARM UP

LAP TIMES

Date: 04/08/19 Started at: 09:33:24

Event: W04A Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 6.2C Starters: 12

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:44

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

07 Tom NICOLSON 1:40.810 1:30.511

7 Alan NICOLSON 1:45.753 1:32.580 1:26.457

8 Andrew ENGLISH 1:29.893 1:22.403

16 Michael CLAIR 1:27.231 1:22.742 1:21.335 1:21.107

24 Jamie PORT 1:16.972 1:15.214 1:14.858 1:14.065

29 Harrison VOIGHT 1:11.661 1:08.858 1:06.182 1:08.088 1:06.346

36 Angus GRENFELL 1:15.005 1:14.524 1:15.067 1:13.144

66 Heinz SCHLUTER 1:41.091 1:28.228 1:27.912

74 Jacob ROULSTONE 1:36.399 1:16.866 1:08.441 1:07.336

77 Adam NICOLSON 1:41.610 1:24.044 1:23.807

100 Brendan D'ARCY 1:21.137 1:18.910

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au
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Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

JUNIORS & BUCKETS

WARM UP

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 04/08/19 Started at: 09:33:24

Event: W04A Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 6.2C Starters: 12

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:44

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

07  Tom NICOLSON  (11th) 5 25.862 15.832 24.652 1:06.346

1 42.462 23.234 35.114 1:40.810

2 33.590 22.361 34.560 1:30.511 36  Angus GRENFELL  (3rd)

1 31.261 17.247 26.497 1:15.005

7  Alan NICOLSON  (9th) 2 30.455 17.074 26.995 1:14.524

1 44.055 24.752 36.946 1:45.753 3 30.676 17.530 26.861 1:15.067

2 37.172 21.991 33.417 1:32.580 4 30.085 16.798 26.261 1:13.144

3 33.398 20.847 32.212 1:26.457

66  Heinz SCHLUTER  (10th)

8  Andrew ENGLISH  (7th) 1 41.944 23.281 35.866 1:41.091

1 34.783 22.671 32.439 1:29.893 2 34.131 20.179 33.918 1:28.228

2 32.388 19.109 30.906 1:22.403 3 33.723 20.135 34.054 1:27.912

16  Michael CLAIR  (6th) 74  Jacob ROULSTONE  (2nd)

1 35.324 20.642 31.265 1:27.231 1 31.457 16.740 48.202 1:36.399

2 32.593 20.088 30.061 1:22.742 2 35.240 16.127 25.499 1:16.866

3 32.042 19.531 29.762 1:21.335 3 26.371 16.232 25.838 1:08.441

4 31.707 19.418 29.982 1:21.107 4 26.005 16.285 25.046 1:07.336

24  Jamie PORT  (4th) 77  Adam NICOLSON  (8th)

1 31.765 17.811 27.396 1:16.972 1 43.681 23.384 34.545 1:41.610

2 30.337 17.778 27.099 1:15.214 2 32.660 19.972 31.412 1:24.044

3 29.941 17.514 27.403 1:14.858 3 32.153 19.882 31.772 1:23.807

4 29.892 17.486 26.687 1:14.065

100  Brendan D'ARCY  (5th)

29  Harrison VOIGHT  (1st) 1 32.203 18.840 30.094 1:21.137

1 28.574 17.289 25.798 1:11.661 2 30.564 18.640 29.706 1:18.910

2 28.014 16.137 24.707 1:08.858

3 25.810 15.804 24.568 1:06.182

4 25.696 17.027 25.365 1:08.088

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

JUNIORS & BUCKETS

WARM UP

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 04/08/19 Started at: 09:33:24

Event: W04A Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 6.2C Starters: 12

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:44

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:30.974 29 Harrison VOIGHT Honda NX 150 1:11.661 1

2:39.832 29 Harrison VOIGHT Honda NX 150 1:08.858 2

3:46.014 29 Harrison VOIGHT Honda NX 150 1:06.182 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 3 - 4 AUGUST 2019

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110
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Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

JUNIORS & BUCKETS

WARM UP

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 04/08/19 Started at: 09:33:24

Event: W04A Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 6.2C Starters: 12

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:44

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 H. VOIGHT 25.696 H. VOIGHT 15.804 H. VOIGHT 24.568 H. VOIGHT 1:06.068 1:06.182

2 J. ROULSTONE 26.005 J. ROULSTONE 16.127 J. ROULSTONE 25.046 J. ROULSTON 1:07.178 1:07.336

3 J. PORT 29.892 A. GRENFELL 16.798 A. GRENFELL 26.261 A. GRENFELL 1:13.144 1:13.144

4 A. GRENFELL 30.085 J. PORT 17.486 J. PORT 26.687 J. PORT 1:14.065 1:14.065

5 B. D'ARCY 30.564 B. D'ARCY 17.897 B. D'ARCY 29.706 B. D'ARCY 1:18.167 1:18.910

6 M. CLAIR 31.707 A. ENGLISH 19.109 M. CLAIR 29.762 M. CLAIR 1:20.887 1:21.107

7 A. NICOLSON 32.153 M. CLAIR 19.418 A. ENGLISH 30.906 A. ENGLISH 1:22.403 1:22.403

8 A. ENGLISH 32.388 A. NICOLSON 19.882 A. NICOLSON 31.412 A. NICOLSON 1:23.447 1:23.807

9 A. NICOLSON 33.398 H. SCHLUTER 20.135 A. NICOLSON 32.212 A. NICOLSON 1:26.457 1:26.457

10 T. NICOLSON 33.590 A. NICOLSON 20.847 H. SCHLUTER 33.918 H. SCHLUTER 1:27.776 1:27.912

11 H. SCHLUTER 33.723 T. NICOLSON 22.361 T. NICOLSON 34.560 T. NICOLSON 1:30.511 1:30.511

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


